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C-145 HEW NEILSON TROPHY

Original file name: overzicht winnaars Hew

Presented by the Neilson Family in 1986 in memory of Hew Neilson for the:

“First New Centurion in a 100 miles race in a year”

242 Lasa-n a8

C 794 Phil Carroll made the storage case.

List of all New Centurions from 1989 who have won the Hew Neilson Trophy

Name:

C 847 C.Lambregts

C 868 J.Maisenbacher
C881 L.A.D.Watson
C891 D.Castiau

C901 A.Rodionov
C926 B.Ashwell

C929 J.G.delJong
C942 A.Boertjes

No New Centurions
C953 R.Hughes

C957 M.Dekker

C968 |I.Statter

C978 H.v.Broekhoven
C981 J.Hardy

C984 P.Ryan

C 1001 K.Marshall

C 1014 S.Hands

C 1030 Sue Biggart

C 1055 Annie van der Meer
C 1063 V. Mennen

C 1068 G. Heunks

C 1079 J.M. Bernardo

C 1083 B. Snoeren

C 1130 Antoine Hunting
C 1135 Michael Bonney
C 1167 Colin Vesty

C 1173 Justin Scholtz

C 1188 Dave Talcott

C 1196 Paul Sayle
C1212 Jonathan Hobbs

Club:

O.L.A.T. (Holland)
Kampfelbach (Germany)
Surrey W.C. (Great Britain)
Sambre et Meuse (Belgium)
Olympic S.C. (Russia)
Leicester W.C. (Great Britain)
R.W.V. Rotterdam (Holland)
R.W.V. Rotterdam (Holland)

Manx Harriers (Great Britain)
R.W.V. Rotterdam (Holland)
Surrey W.C. (Great Britain)
R.W.V. Rotterdam (Holland)
Lancashire W.C. (Great Britain)
Sheffield City (Great Britain)
lIford A.C. (Great Britain)
Manx Harriers (Great Britain)
I.0.M. Veterans A.C. (Great Britain)
R.W.V. (Holland)

A. V. Unitas Sittard (Holland)
R.W.V. Rotterdam (Holland)
C.A.B. Suirell (Spain)

Dak Drunen (Holland)

R.W.V (Holland)

Unattached

Leicester W.C.

Wangaratta Runners (Aus)
Shore Athletic Club
Unattached (IOM)

Ashford AC
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Time:

19.39.42
21.34.28
21.17.26
21.45.11
17.32.30
20.31.54
19.49.47
18.33.14

22.15.48
19.18.26
19.11.12
20.08.47
22.00.20
19.57.35
21.01.27
19.02.57
20.08.18 (lady)
21.18.00
20.49.27
20.49.27
21.48.31
19.04.07
22.48.11
20.17.32
20.39.44
21:04:53
18:54:51
21:15:42
18:44:32

Neilson Trophy



